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Number

SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITEDLILY
   Part

R

      SWAEWD3SSX SWA Studded Guide Wheels

    M12 x 1.25

  1.18in

  0.450in

  1.967in

  

  

 

0.137in

0.71in

 
0.

47
11

in

  1.803in

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/swaewd3ssx/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

